Competitie 1e elftallen, programma 9/19/2025 t/m 9/25/2025

VriendenLoterij Eredivisie
Wnr  Wedstrijd

vrijdag 19 september 2025
239 Sparta Rotterdam - FC Twente

zaterdag 20 september 2025
57 FC Volendam - Excelsior

162 FC Groningen - Telstar

182 Fortuna Sittard - FC Utrecht

212 NAC Breda - Heracles Almelo

zondag 21 september 2025
93 PEC Zwolle - Go Ahead Eagles

114 PSV - Ajax

152 sc Heerenveen - N.E.C.

279 AZ - Feyenoord

woensdag 24 september 2025
276 AZ - PEC Zwolle

Tijd

20:00

16:30

18:45

20:00

21:00

12:15

14:30

14:30

16:45

20:00

Scheidsrechter

M.B. van den Kerkhof

A.W. Lindhout

E. Blank

H.S.H. Nijhuis

D.J. Higler

J. Manschot

S. Géziiblyiik

J.W.M. van der Laan

D.D. Makkelie

M.J. Nagtegaal

AS1/AS2/ 4e Off /
VAR / AVAR

M. Ketting

R.C.H. van Rijn

N. Boel

J.W.M. van der Laan
E. Koopman

R. Honig

J. Balder

L.J. Gerrets

C. Ruperti

Y.R. Weterings
D. Frijn

M.A.S. Beijer
S.P.M. Teuben
M. Vos

J. Westhof

C.J. Schaap
H.A.M. van de Ven
R. Sturm

I.G.M. Oostrom
N. van Kampen
R.M.A. Polman
M.C. Janssen

K. Puts

R.W.M. Martens
S.N.V. Nanninga

M.S. Diks

C. Dobre
M.B. van den Kerkhof

R.H. Hensgens
M.J.A. Osseweijer
E.J.J. Zeinstra

P.J. Inia
M.J. Nagtegaal

P.H.M. van Boekel
S.R. de Groot
mevr C.F. Overtoom
J.M. van Zuilen

J. Kuipers

E. Blank

M.W.J. Ribbink

H. Steegstra

J. de Vries

A. Bos

R. Dieperink

K. Bodde

R.A. de Nas
H.M. Kucukerbir
W. Wiersma

J. Kooij

H.D. Fikkert



Competitie 1e elftallen, programma 9/19/2025 t/m 9/25/2025

Keuken Kampioen divisie
Wnr  Wedstrijd

vrijdag 19 september 2025
366 ADO Den Haag - Almere City FC

441 FC Eindhoven - TOP Oss

474 FC Emmen - FC Dordrecht

506 Roda JC - RKC Waalwijk

707 Willem II - Jong Ajax

zaterdag 20 september 2025
515 Vitesse - Helmond Sport

zondag 21 september 2025
534 VVV-Venlo - MVV Maastricht

maandag 22 september 2025
654 Jong PSV - FC Den Bosch

688 Jong AZ - De Graafschap

735 Jong FC Utrecht - SC Cambuur

Tijd

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

20:00

16:45

20:00

20:00

20:00

Scheidsrechter

M.J. Nagtegaal

R. Sturm

M. Vos

S.P.M. Teuben

|.G.M. Oostrom

R. Dieperink

W. Wiersma

L.J. Gerrets

J. Kuipers

K. Puts

AS1/AS2/ 4e Off /

VAR / AVAR

R.A. de Nas
H.M. Kucukerbir
J.G. Ordelmans
F.A Ozinga

T. Kirijt

S.J.M. Janssen
H.D. Fikkert

R. Brondijk

S. Smit

J. Westhof

J.L. de Koning
D.R.H. Drost
J.J. van der Ley
J. van Westen
A.D.O. Wolff

F. Vandeursen
R. van Marrewijk
O.T.H. van Hoof

R. Bluemink
M.J.H. Pelgrom
M. Broekhuizen

Y.R. Weterings
B. Sahiner

T. van Pelt

M. Wolfkamp
D. van Berk
N.P. Henon

R. Kunst
C.A.M. Maas
K.D. Walthuis



